
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 
D N S  

No. 
85 
597 
57 
211 
348 
101 

71 

Name 

Andrew Alcam pa do 
Serge Boyer 
L a u r e n t  L a l i b e r t é - G i r a r d  
Denis Giguère 
Jeff Barnard 
Farrukh Khan 

Bevan Ackerman 

Hometown 

Burlington ON 
St Jerome QC 
Saint-Colomban QC 
Quebec QC 
Hamilton ON 
Brampton ON 

Aurora ON 

Make 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Model/Engine 

YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 

GSX-R750 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 

1:07.640 
1:07.507 
1:08.275 
1:09.744 
1:09.252 
1:12.117 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
11 
2 
9 

0 

Gap 

1.061 
9.062 
28.614 
7.010 
22.950 

Diff 

1.061 
10.123 
38.737 
45.747 
1:08.697 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:39.038 
16:40.099 
16:49.161 
17:17.775 
17:24.785 
17:47.735 

Comment 

Jum p S tar t + 5  seconds   

Printed: 2024-06-08 2:30:05 PM 

****************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

******************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 2 
EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike 

EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike - Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:54:51 

Grand Bend Motorplex 2.200 km 

2024-06-08 02:00 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Grand Bend Motorplex

June 7-9, 2024


