

Bridgestone CSBK Round 2 - Grand Bend Motorplex June 7-9, 2024

CSBK Round 2

EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike

EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike - Race 1

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:54:51

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	Make	Model/Engine	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff	Total Tm	Comment
1	85	Andrew Alcampado	Burlington ON	Yamaha	YZF-R6	14	1:07.640	2			16:39.038	
2	597	Serge Boyer	St Jerome QC	Kawasaki	ZX-6R	14	1:07.507	2	1.061	1.061	16:40.099	
3	57	Laurent Laliberté-Girard	Saint-Colomban QC	Yamaha	YZF-R6	14	1:08.275	2	9.062	10.123	16:49.161	
4	211	Denis Giguère	Quebec QC	Suzuki	GSX-R750	14	1:09.744	11	28.614	38.737	17:17.775	Jump Start +5 seconds
5	348	Jeff Barnard	Hamilton ON	Kawasaki	ZX-6R	14	1:09.252	2	7.010	45.747	17:24.785	
6	101	Farrukh Khan	Brampton ON	Kawasaki	ZX-6R	14	1:12.117	9	22.950	1:08.697	17:47.735	
Not classified (70% = 10 Laps)												
DNS	71	Bevan Ackerman	Aurora ON	Suzuki	GSX-R750			0		DNS		